Gaukdnig 2022 Gau Steinwald

Name

Senioren

Schultes
Zimmerer
Zimmerer
Schwarz
Roderer
Haupler

Konig

Heinz
Hein

Hein
Stehbach
Peraus
Gerschau
Mattes
Weif3

Kaf3
Wenning
Wittmann
Stengl
Schmidt
Wildenauer
Stock
Schlicht
Bauer
Klose
Pregler
Heid

Liesl

Schmidt
Helgert
Frohlich
Schlicht
Gotz

Bambini

Hartl
Wagner
Konig
Kempf
Grief3beck

Vorname

Bernhard
Norbert
Barbara
Reinhard
Maria
Siegrid

Andreas
Stefan
Karl-Heinz
Christopher
Horst
Michael
Herbert
Simon
Adrian
Bernhard
Andreas
Patrick
Bernhard
Hubert
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
André
Stefan
Josef

Kerstin
Jana
Melanie
Elena
Natalie

Leonie
Marco
Simon
Paul
Leon

Steinwaldia Frauenreuth
Eichenlaub Reuth
Eichenlaub Reuth
Steinwaldia Frauenreuth
Eichenlaub Reuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz

1898 Thumsenreuth

1898 Thumsenreuth

1898 Thumsenreuth

Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg
1898 Thumsenreuth

Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg
1898 Thumsenreuth

1898 Thumsenreuth

Steinwaldia Frauenreuth

Edelweif3 Siegritz

1898 Thumsenreuth

Steinwaldia Frauenreuth

Edelweif3 Siegritz

Steinwaldia Frauenreuth
Steinwaldia Frauenreuth
Steinwaldia Frauenreuth

1898 Thumsenreuth

Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg
Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg
Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg

Edelweif3 Siegritz

1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
Steinwaldia Frauenreuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz

1898 Thumsenreuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz

Klasse

Auflage
Auflage
Auflage
Auflage
Auflage
Auflage

Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig

Liesl
Liesl
Liesl
Liesl
Liesl

Bambini
Bambini
Bambini
Bambini
Bambini

Teiler

259T
52,6 T
104,5T
137,4T
247,3T
301,5T

455T

67,0T

84,0T
108,0T
139,2T
140,2T
1415T
1798 T
2051T
2069 T
226,4T
2388 T
278,6 T
302,8T
3159T
330,7T
336,7T
3990 T
441,7T
533,1T

319T
580T
113,0T
425,8T
680,4 T

112,0T
123,3T
356,4 T
1070,4 T
1166,4 T



Schiiler

Denz
Peraus
Friemel
Schieder
Schieder
Greger
Mattes

Jugend

Fenzl
Volkl
Krumholz
Zahn
Hartl
Schieder
Isik
Paukner
Denz
Denz
Kempf
Heinrich
Pregler
Denz

Alexandra
Zoe

Lea

Stella
Mila
Matteo
Moritz

Yannik
Felix
Lena
Joshua
Sophie
Johannes
Kerim
Christin
Ludwig
Simon
Benedikt
Jasmin
Pascal
Franziska

Edelweif} Siegritz

1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth

1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
Eichenlaub Reuth
1898 Thumsenreuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz
Edelweif3 Siegritz
1898 Thumsenreuth
Edelweif3 Siegritz

Einigkeit 1862 Erbendorf-Naabberg

Edelweif3 Siegritz

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

90,0T
150,0 T
253,6 T
2839T
3528T
364,7T
1067,7 T

126,5T
1458 T
156,4 T
1914T
1999 T
230,8T
276,5T
289,7T
504,1T
528,5T
5310T
601,1T
6549 T
1560,0 T



